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13:40 - 
14:30 PM 

14:30 -
15:20 PM 

15:20 - 
16:10 PM 

D1 ME CG (USP) OR/PL CD USP(A1,A2)/CG(A3) 

D2 ME CN-II (CG) CG CD PLACEMENT ACTIVITY 

D3 ME OR/PL  CG CN-II CG USP CD CD 

D4 CN-II CD USP USP OR/PL  

D5 USP(A3)/CG(A1,A2) OR/PL  CD USP CG CN-II 

D6 ME ME CN-II USP  OR/PL CN-II   

 

Sub Code Subject Faculty A1 A2 A3 

10AL61 
Management and 

Entrepreneurship 
Mr. Paul Unix System Programming and Compiler Design Laboratory 

10CS62 Unix System Programming Mrs. Manjima MADHURI SHERLY KALPNA SONALI MADHURI KALPANA 

10CS63/ 10IS662 Compiler Design Mrs.Sagarika Computer Graphics and Visualization Laboratory 

10CS64 Computer Networks - II Mrs.Shanthi KARTHEEK SHWETHA SHIVARAJ KIRAN KARTHEEK KIRAN 

10CS65 / 10IS665 Computer Graphics and Visualization Mr.kartheek Mentors 

10CS661/10IS661 Operations Research Mrs.Revathi SWETHA KARTHEEK RAJEEVLOCHAN 

10CS666/10IS666 Programming Languages Mr.Rajeev  

10CSL68 
Unix System Programming and 

Compiler Design Laboratory 
 CR’S: 

10CSL67 
Computer Graphics and Visualization 

Laboratory 
 CHIRAYU ADHITHI 

 

Class : 6th Semester ‘ A ’ Section Room No. : 502 

Class Teacher : Mrs. Shwetha Session : FEB 2017 – JUN 2017 
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12:00 PM 

12:00 - 
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13:40 - 
14:30 PM 

14:30 -
15:20 PM 

15:20 - 
16:10 PM 

D1 CD USP (CG) OR/PL ME CN CG ME 

D2 ME CD (USP) CG CN-II PLACEMENT ACTIVITY 

D3 CN-II OR/PL CG USP CD CN-II   

D4 USP(B3)/CG(B1,B2) CD OR/PL  

D5 ME CN CD OR/PL  USP CG USP ME 

D6 CN-II USP  CD CG OR/PL USP(B1,B2)/CG(B3) 

 

Sub Code Subject Faculty B1 B2 B3 

10AL61 
Management and 

Entrepreneurship 
Mrs. Hima Unix System Programming and Compiler Design Laboratory 

10CS62 Unix System Programming Mrs. Manjima MADHURI KALPANA SONALI SHERLY SONALI KALPANA 

10CS63/ 10IS662 Compiler Design Mrs.Sagarika Computer Graphics and Visualization Laboratory 

10CS64 Computer Networks - II Mrs.Shanthi KARTHEEK SHIVARAJ KIRAN  SHWETHA KARTHEEK SHWETHA 

10CS65 / 10IS665 Computer Graphics and Visualization Mr.Shivarj  

10CS666/10IS666 Programming Languages Mr.Rajeev Mentors 

10CSL67 
Computer Graphics and Visualization 

Laboratory 
 SHANTHI SHIVARAJ MANJIMA 

10CSL68 
Unix System Programming and 

Compiler Design Laboratory 
 CR’s:MOHAMMAD AQUIB NUMAN,NIDHI 

 

Class : 6th Semester ‘ B ’ Section Room No. : 503 

Class Teacher : Mrs. Manjima Session : FEB 2017 – JUN 2017 
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Sub Code Subject Faculty C1 C2 C3 

10AL61 
Management and 

Entrepreneurship 
Mrs. Hima Unix System Programming and Compiler Design Laboratory 

10CS62 Unix System Programming Mrs. Manjima MADHURI SHERLY KAPLPANA SONALI SHERLY KALPANA 

10CS63/ 10IS662 Compiler Design Mrs.Sagarika Computer Graphics and Visualization Laboratory 

10CS64 Computer Networks - II Mrs.Shanthi KARTHEEK SHIVARAJ KIRAN SHWETHA KARTHEEK SHIVARAJ 

10CS65 / 10IS665 Computer Graphics and Visualization Mr.Shivarj Mentors: 

10CS661/10IS661 Operations Research Mrs.Prathap MADHURI SHALINI SAGARIKA 

10CS666/10IS666 Programming Languages Mr.Rajeev  

10CSL68 
Unix System Programming and 

Compiler Design Laboratory 
 CR’S: 

10CSL67 
Computer Graphics and Visualization 

Laboratory 
 VEERAMANI,SUSHMITHA 

 

Class : 6th Semester ‘ C ’ Section Room No. : 504 

Class Teacher : Ms. Madhuri Session : FEB 2017 – JUN 2017 
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13:40 - 
14:30 PM 

14:30 -
15:20 PM 

15:20 - 
16:10 PM 

D1 CN-II CG (USP) OR/PL USP ME  USP CD 

D2 CG (CG) CD CN-II ME PLACEMENT ACTIVITY 

D3 CD OR/PL CN-II CG USP USP(C1,C2)/CG(C3) 

D4 ME USP CN-II CG OR/PL  

D5 CD USP ME OR/PL  CN-II CN-II CD CG 

D6 USP(C3)/CG(C1,C2) CD OR/PL ME   


